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WANIISN1INTIRER VU TRUaR Luile (SWaleu® 1101010101)

Uszdnsiou nsngInu 2568

NASIN VD ADANU9 Jnedonadul

Unedouan 40 50 HATIUNINUA
20 60 60
100 100 -100 0
114.71 114.71 114,71
160 160 160
180 -180 -180
217.33 21733 -217.33 0
21 270 270
400 400 -400 0
900 1800 -1800 0
1000 1000 -1000 0
1084.8 1084.8 1084.8
1300 1300 -1300 0
1900 1900 -1900 0
1940 1940 1940
2000 10000 -8000 2000
2114.71 -2114.71 -2114.71
2900 5800 -2900 2900
3000 9000 -9000 0
3170 -3170 -3170
3670 3670 3670
3690 -3690 -3690
3979.47 397947 -3979.47 0
4000 8000 -8000 0
6000 12000 -12000 0
8860 8860 -8860 0
10000 10000 10000
110§QB -11084.8 -11084.8
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12420 12420 12420
14380 -14380 -14380
76230 76230 76230
HAIUNIUN 170306.31 -94076.31 76230
gamenun -
wan Suduandioui 170,306.31 170,306.31
UTuugeUndtudnifiudedy
170,306.31
9N $1A5UWIN 94,076.31 94,076.31
gongnly 76,230.00
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poRRIMEBRINSIBNUNSLEREDR TR nUsEavT LY (GFMIS)
edumatamyTyal
5uIAs n3dlng a1 nsysel lautyd 614 - 6 - 02978 - 5
FodnTuonyszan Gudinsuans (uwuussana) sWatad 1101020603
M Suil 31 1feu nsngiau W 2568

UM

ganAAVERRITIBNUNIRanEaRTYTRenUsTANT LY (GFMIS) <
%in

uan wihadsy 5,336.81 5,336.81

yanAunan Nl ULIIBansUIANS (Bank Statement) 5,336.81
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(weneduns Useyulay)
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1/8/6

8 10:41

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

 Krungthai

nsulna

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

614-6-02978-5

PHETCHABUN BR.

Sumday matawasysni duaulsanan

5,336.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria ta view/download

@ N oy

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26

27

abou

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: -

Date
03-07-2025
03-07-2025
03-07-2025

03-07-2025

04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025

07-07-2025
07-07-2025
07-07-2025
07-07-2025
07-07-2025
07-07-2025
08-07-2025
08-07-2025
08-07-2025
08-07-2025
08-07-2025
06-07-2025
06-07-2025
08-07-2025
16-07-2025
16-07-2025
16-07-2025
16-07-2025

16-07-2025

t:blank

Specific Period: Today

‘Teller Id

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999
93999
93999
93999

937070

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

937070

4937070

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

93999

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

Transaction

Coda

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Description

GFMIS/asutigdl
nana/108682

GFMIS/nsutiudt
nana/108682

GFMIS/nuityd
na13/108682

GFMIS/nsutiil
nana/108682

Phetchabun tec
Phetchabun tec
Phetchabun tec
Phetchabun tec

GFMIS/naniiy#
na13/108682

GFMIS/nsuiiny@
na19/108682
GFMIS/nsuiiny
nana/108682

Phetchabun tec-
1000001356856

Phetchabun tec-
1000001356865

Phetchabun tec-
1000001356948

GFMIS/nauigyd
na19/108682

GFMIS/ paniieyil
nag/108682
GFMIS/nainydl
na1s/108682
GFMIS/nsuiieydt
na19/108682

Phetchabun tec-
1000001408557

Phetchabun tec-
1000001408524

Phetchabun tec-
1000001408429

Phetchabun tec-
1000001408411
GFMIS/piueyd
na13/108682
GFMIS/nauiieyd
nany/108682

GFMIS/nautieyd
nan9/108682
GFMIS/nautryil
nein9/108682

GFMIS/naunlnydl
nas/108682

about:blank

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name  Gwendu watiavndsysai(Wueudseunm)

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Cheqgue No. Amount
2 165,696.00
1,685.10
2,377.57

594.39

-594.39
-2,377.57
-1,685.10

-165,696.00

1,600.00
1,843.00
480.00
-1,600.00
-1,843.00
-480.00
44,257.00
21,580.00
7,200.00
1,220.00
-44,257.00
-1,220.00
-7,200.00
-21,580.00
34,000.00
5,400.00
840.00
3,600.00

2,300.00

5,336.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

165,696.00

167,381.10

169,758.67

170,353.06

169,758.67
167,381.10
165,696.00

0.00

1,600.00

3,443.00

3,923.00

2,323.00

480.00

0.00

44,257.00

65,837.00

73,037.00

74,257.00

30,000.00

28,780.00

21,580.00

0.00

34,000.00

39,400.00

40,240.00

43,840.00

46,140.00

Init Br
108682
108682

108682

/.
108682

=1 = o
o (L Mg
o614 Wilamnavyd

108682
0614

108682
108682
108682

0614 Q’W’—/

0614

(Wemewund Ysznulay)

0614 o - o -
Q’muwmsmmaumauﬂm'nwﬂﬂ
108682

108682
108682
108682
0614
0614
0614
0614
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
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1/8/68 10:41 about:blank

Transaction

j. M. lDate- g Teller Id Code Description _c_hequa_ No_._

28 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 gxﬁgg;&“ﬂ 950.00 47,0000 108682

29 16:07-2025 937070 BCD14 2&:’%’@;’2‘“3 1,336.00 48,436.00 108682

30 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 ngﬁé‘;‘s‘s’;’“ﬂ 17,630.00 66,066.00 108682

31 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 2:11',51’&"232‘“’? 6,400.00 72,466.00 108682

32 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 ﬁ::‘:f{g;;g“ﬂ 13,300.00 86,366.00 108682

33 1607-2025 937070 BCD14 ﬁ:ﬂfﬂggggz‘“ﬂ 5,000.00 01,366.00 108682

34 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 ﬁ:ﬁﬁ"ﬁé’“ﬂ 34,375.00 125,741.00 108682

35 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 ﬁm’ﬂ(;‘;;;’z’”" 3,500.00 12924100 108682

36 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 fﬂﬁgggg’;‘”ﬂ 693.46 129,934.456 103682

37 16:07-2025 937070 BCD14 Em‘ﬂo";“&gz'“a 1,485.98 131,42044 108682

38 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 E:ﬂfﬁggg;mﬂ 1,188.78 132,609.22 108682

39 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 ﬁmﬁ&‘;‘gﬂﬂ 3,160.19 135,769.41 108682

40 16-07-2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnleyd 2,912.52 138,681.03 108682
na1e/108682 ’ '

41 1607-2025 53999 BPDWT ':330‘%1;1"5“3"72‘?1' -34,375.00 10430693 0514

42 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT mo“;’(;hs‘;‘gﬁ -34,000.00 70,306.93 0614

43 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT ';35;%?;’5“3"7?'% -3,500.00 66,806.93 0614

44 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT l:ggg;xhs‘;ﬁ: -3,160.19 63,64674 0614 ;

45 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT m;f;‘%‘l‘;‘; -1,188.78 62,457.956 0514 ( o o a L
Phetchabun tec- m*’m’l’iﬁm LR ne)

46 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e -840.00 61,617.96 0614 Fnaos b
Phetchabun tec- WIMLTIUNATN ﬂ.{'ﬂ

47 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT A -5,000.00 56,617.96 0614

48 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT r;g&t%ag?g -2,993.46 53,624.50 0614

49 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT ‘;mf;‘;.}.ﬁ -1,485.98 52,138.52 0614

50 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i’gggg?lbs";’w‘iz 291252 49,226.00 0514

51 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i’ggg%‘;fé"sig -5,400.00 4382600 0614

52 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT ig&“;‘;g;‘;g?l’ -17,630.00 26,196.00 0514

53 16:07-2025 93999 BPDWT e -1,336.00 2486000 0614

54 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT iﬁgﬁ.‘g‘;{’;‘a“ﬁgi‘; -3,600.00 21,260.00 0614 Q’ 9

55 16-07-2025 93999 BPOWT mﬁ;;ﬁgy— -6,400.00 14,860.00 0614 (Wene 45‘4117' U'J'?/WJJID:J)
Phetchabun tec- v g L]

56 16072025 93599 BPDWT a3 -13,900.00 %6000 061 TIN5 Ujﬁumﬂﬁﬂtﬂﬁ‘;uggﬁ

57 1607-2025 93999 BPDWT ?(;enf}%‘oafs%nmﬁ -960.00 000 0614

58 18-07-2025 937071 BCD14 f::f‘,sl’é‘;;g“ﬂ 61,532.00 61,532.00 108682

50 18-07-2025 937071 BCD14 E::Eﬁo";;’i‘“ﬂ 220,650.00 282,18200 108682

60  18-07-2025 937071 BCD14 E;T:ﬁgg’é‘;‘;‘“ﬂ 730.00 282,912.00 108682

61  18-07-2025 937071 BCD14 Eﬂ,ﬁf&%“’ﬂ 1,000.00 283,912.00 108682

62 18-07-2025 937071 BCD14 ﬁm&’g‘a‘g‘“ﬂ 3,382,618.00 3,666,530.00 108682

63 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT mf’s”g“zaﬁ -3,382,618.00 283,912.00 0614

64 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT :ggﬂ‘%’;f’;'gr'zggc; -730.00 283,182.00 0614

65  18-07-2025 53999 BPDWT s -1,000.00 282,182.00 0614

66 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i -61,532.00 220,650.00 0614

67  18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT gﬁggf;&;ﬁ -220,650.00 000 0614

68 21-07-2025 937071 BCD14 E;T‘,Iﬁo“g“agz‘“ﬂ 1,060,260.00 1,060,280.00 108682

69 21-07-2025 93999 BPDWT f&fﬁ‘;j’;‘l%‘ -1,060,280.00 0.00 0614

70 22-07-2025 937070 BCD14 E;T‘,Iggﬂ“s‘gz‘“ﬂ 10,500.00 10,500.00 108682

71 22-07-2025 937070 BCD14 ﬁm&’ggg’ﬂ 9,800.00 20,300.00 108682

about:blank 213
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No
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
50
91
92
93
94

95
96

97
98

99

100

Date

22-07-2025

22-07-2025

22-07-2025

22-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025
25-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025
25-07-2025
25-07-2025
25-07-2025
25-07-2025
25-07-2025

25-07-2025

29-07-2025

28-07-2025

29-07-2025

29-07-2025

29-07-2025

29-07-2025

29-07-2025
30-07-2025

30-07-2025

30-07-2025

30-07-2025

30-07-2025

about:blank

about:blank

Transaction

Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax
GFMIS/aunydl
937070 BCD14 nana/108682 490.00
GFMIS/nansiny i
937070 BCD14 nan9/108682 2,250.00
GFMIS/nsutiydt
937070 BCD14 na19/108682 49,680.00
GFMIS/nsutinyil
937070 BCD14 naa/108682 318,450.00
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPDWT 1000001749572 -1,143.25
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPDWT 1000001749558 -43,233.21
Phetchabun tec-
53999 BPDWT 1000001749511 -199,794.67
931002 BCDO2 VEC.GO/20005% 902,545.89
GFMIS/nauiinyd
937072 BCD14 nana/ 108682 712,500.00
GFMIS/nsufyit
937072 BCD14 nana/ 108682 195,000.00
931002 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 1,765,326.80
931001 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 24,984.80
590384 CWTRC 6141230296 10645525 -294,602.80
500143 CWTRC 6141421563 10645527 -12,697.52
500143 CWTRC 0581093275 10645528 -52,440.83
570790 CWTRC 6141318355 10645526 -20,836.42
SBK:30 SBR:84 ICAS
50180 CBCA INCL R1 10645524 ~103,058.00
Phetchabun tec-
Shii] RO 1000001876212 =57,900,00
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPDWT 1000001876229 -145,922,00
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPDWT 1000001876241 -135,100.00
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPRWE 1000001876252 £1,941,569.90
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BERWI; 1000001876266 sld e
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPDWT 1000001876274 -9,700.00
Phetchabun tec-
93999 BPDWT 1000001876280 -7,420.00
570790 CWTRC 6141855741 10645530 -907,500.00
9294-
K19294 PADWP 10900016316701221 -4,500.00
9294-
K19294 PADWP 10900016316701221 -980.00
9294-
K19294 PADWP 10900016316701221 -20,778.00
570790 CWTRC 10645529 -7,444.00
Total :
9,105,592.48
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
i ol a“r ‘
(unammii AgAnm)

L |

winmtinaunsUyT

Balance Init Br
20,790.00 108682
23,040.00 108682
72,720.00 108682

391,210.00 108682

390,066.75 0614

346,833.54 0614

147,038.87 0614

1,049,584.76 108682
1,762,084.76 108682
1,957,084,76 108682
3,722,411.56 108682
3,747,396.36 108682
3,452,793.56 0614
3,440,096.04 0614
3,387,655.21 0614
3,366,818.79 0614
3,263,760.79 0700
3,205,860.79 0614
3,059,938.79 0614
2,924,838.79 0614

982,868.81 0614

963,658.81 0614

953,958.81 0614

946,538.81 0614
39,038.81 0614
34,538.81 0614
33,558.81 0614
12,780.81 0614

5,336.81 0614
-9,100,255.67

ot e

(uemaadund Uszvulan)
e singdumatiaeTyia
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FUIAISNTINE ANV UNYTYTA @it 614-0- 037487 - 1

o

PounwenUszinm Ruehneauning (IudhgenisAne) swaldad 1101030102

o Juil 31 e nsngiAL e 2568

UM
YERANMADATUTIBIUNTIRERIEBAT TR AUTEAMTIIY (GFMIS) 1,139,186.90
#in Tuiinarldanesily 1,256.00 1,256.00
uan Huehnsunassautiuiinius 1,000.00 1,000.00

\aiigiiavaeilaniuntudu

daaeit 10653929 400.00 400.00
daauit 10653964 2,260.00 2,260.00
ganpavaannlunIswansunnis (Bank Statement) 1,141,590.90

ATIYNABALEN

(Wevaiuni Useyulay)

o

a3y

wenFIngdenailawyTy ol




1/8/68 10:29 about:blank

Account Detail

Account No.  614-0-37487-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  2.amatintvasysel Wudigansdnun Alias Name  Swmamwvaiiamasysol
Branch Name  PHETCHABUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 1,141,590.90 Available Balance 1,141,590.90
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 497.09
Last Transaction Date 31-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: - To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date TellerId  Transaction Code Description Amou Balance Init Br

01-07-2025 570082 SDCH 217.33 1,338,736.12 0863

1
2 01-07-2025 90180 oTos TFR-6146026255 -6,000.00 133273612 0700
3 02-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -6,500.00 132623612 0614 4 wi ow o
4 02-07-2025 ABO0O4 IORSDT 004-6152003275 5,000.00 1331,236.12 0614 (maawn;tu H‘S?‘Iﬂﬂﬂ)
5 02-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP L e e A 10.00 1331,246.12 0337 ﬁ":wﬁ’mumsﬁ'm:a'
6 02-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP E;ggggzg%’ggggéam1 20.00 1,331,266.12 0963
7 02-07-2025 571703 SDCH 14,380.00 1,345646.12 0614
8 03-07-2025 570790 SDCH 180.00 1,345826.12 0614
9 03-07-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP ?%%ﬁggmm 50.00 1,345876.12 0710
10 03-07-2025 93999 oTOS TFR-6146026255 217.33 1,345,65679 0614
1 03-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -173,250.00 1,172,40879 0614
12 03-07-2025 93999 oToS TFR-6146026255 -13,076.64 1,150332.15 0614 }/L_/
13 03-07-2025 93999 oToS TFR-6146026255 7,925.23 1,151,40692 0614 Q’
14 03-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -6,340.19 1,145,06673 0614 L.
15 03-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -14,077.20 1,130,989.53 0614 (‘U"IU'I’TEN'\]U??? UT’JVPJIW)
16 03-D7-2025 937070 BSD14 ::;‘:fl':“:":ﬂ:&';(‘fu"ﬁ 7,020.00 LIB00953 10868280 o neBinenSrina] ﬂl“m‘l ﬁi
17 03072025 937070 BSD14 ::;‘:&‘::g::&‘;g;‘s 7,190.00 1,145,199.53 1086;2
18 04-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 4,572.00 1,140627.53 0614
19 04-07-2025 581818 SDCH 1,000.00 1,141,627.53 0863
20 04-07-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP i 2,625.00 1,14425253 0628
21 04-07-2025 90180 oToS TER-6146026255 -106.00 1,144,14653 0700
22 07-07-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP i hdie e 510.00 1,144,656.53 0963
23 07-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e s 400.00 1,145,056.53 0437
24 07-07-2025 93999 oToS TFR-6146026255 -109,850.00 1,03520653 0614
35 07-07-2025 90180 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -1,000.00 1,03420653 0700
26 08-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 ~4,320.00 1,029,886.53 0614
27 08072025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -23,900.00 1,005986.53 0614
28 08-07-2025 93999 oToS TFR-6146026255 -2,000.00 1,003,986.53 0614
29 09-07-2025 AB0O30 MORPSD 030-020100495025 2,900.00 1,006,886.53 0614
IVENE3/aaniuns
30 09-07-2025 937070 BSD14 adidmsmanda 771,620.00 1,778,50653 108682
37201
31 09-07-2025 93999 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -33,285.98 1,74522055 0614
32 09-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -30,908.41 171431214 0614
33 09-07-2025 93999 oT05 TFR-6146026255 -35,574.00 1,678738.14 0614
34 09-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -998,00 1,677740.14 0614
35 09-07-2025 93999 oTos TPR-6146026255 -6,340.19 1,671,399.95 0614
36 09-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -105,930.00 1,565,460.95 0614
37 09-07-2025 93999 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -19,800.00 1,545,669.95 0614
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Date TellerId  Transaction Code Description Amount \ Balance

Phetchabun tec/iwnman

38 09-07-2025 937071 BSD14 . o 44,257.00 1,589,926.95 108682
Phetchabun tec/Swonan
39 09-07-2025 937072 BSD14 A 7,200.00 1,597,126.95 108682
Phetchabun tec/inman
40 09-07-2025 937071 BSD14 i 21,580,00 1,618,70695 108682
41 09-07-2025 93999 0705 TFR-6146026255 -4,880.00 1,613,82695 0614
42 11-07-2025 93999 010S TFR-6146026255 -24,560.00 1,589,266.95 0614
i 2Lavailand./Ivmay
43 14-07-2025 937070 B8SD14 el 2,500.00 1,591,766.95 108682
2aafiany./nmdn
44 14-07-2025 937070 B8SD14 s S 4,000.00 1,595,766.95 108682
45 14-07-2025 ABOOOA MORPSD 004-0643555662 400.00 1,596,166.95 0614
46 14-07-2025 500143 SDCH 2,000.00 1,598,166.95 0614
47 14-07-2025 93999 0105 TFR-6146026255 -11,040.00 1,587,126.95 0614
48 15-07-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -8,834.00 1,578,292.95 0614
49 15-07-2025 93999 0T10s TFR-6146026255 -19,813.08 1,558,479.87 0614
50 15-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -13,869.16 1,544,61071 0614
51 15-07-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -4,418.32 1,540,192.30 0614
52 15-07-2025 93999 0105 TFR-6146026255 -5,636.00 1,534,556.39 0614 g
53 15-07-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020167202201 400.00 1,534,956.39 0614 "
of
54 15-07-2025 ABODO4 MORPSD 004-1858809467 200.00 1,53515639 0614 (‘U"NE!'I’J'J'!?W #3d nfl)
55 15-07-2025 AB0OO4 MORPSD 004-1981120546 100.00 1,535,256.30 0614 35w i
56 1507-2025 570790 SDCH 400.00 1,535,656.39 0614 WINUINUMTUYY
57 15-07-2025 N/A 0705 TFR-6146026255 -1,878.93 1,533,777.56 0614
58 15-07-2025 N/A 0TS TFR-6146026255 -381.30 1,533,306.26 0614
59 16-07-2025 93999 0105 TFR-6146026255 -11,680.00 1,521,71626 0614
60 16-07-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -4,849.25 1,516,867.01 0614
61 16-07-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-5642637865 40.00 1,516,907.01 0614
2.vaflanw./inondu
62 16-07-2025 937070 BSD14 A TI008 7,000.00 1,523,907.01 108682
2Livaiiaw./Snendy
63 16-07-2025 937070 BSD14 onmlauysi/2006 4,000.00 1,527,907.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/$wvimndn
64 16-07-2025 937070 B5D14 a2 34,375.00 1,562,282.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/$wvenda
65 16-07-2025 937070 BSD14 frvlaibent 2 34,000.00 1,596,282.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/Swvman
66 16-07-2025 937071 BSD14 e BT 5,000.00 1,601,282.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/Svman
67 16-07-2025 937070 BSD14 kgl 17,630.00 1,618912.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/ivendn
68 16-07-2025 937070 BSD14 wadawmsysal/2 3,600.00 1,622,512.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/Svmdy
69 16-07-2025 937071 BSD14 Eoraigumen ) 6,400.00 1,628912.01 108682
Phetchabun tec/Swendu
70 16-07-2025 937070 BSD14 skl 13,900.00 1,642,812.01 108682 Q‘IS/L_’—
71 17-07-2025 ABDOD4 MORPSD 004-2128141661 200.00 1643,01201 0614
" «
72 17-07-2025 ABOO30 MORPSD 030-020455883486 200,00 164321201 o614 (WILVDIFUNS U;mu‘[w)
73 17-07-2025 ABDOD4 MORPSD 004-1843824958 150.00 1,643,36201 0614 a - -
(3 -
4 17-07-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 0041843824958 50.00 164341201 o6lg© 1U Jﬂmwnmaumﬂumw-nﬁ
75 17-07-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-5552738688 200.00 1,643,61201 0614
76 17-07-2025 AB0O30 MORPSD 030-020368578736 300.00 1,643,912.01 0614
77 17-07-2025 ABOO04 IORSDT 004-0941844375 400.00 1,644312.01 0614
78 17-07-2025 93999 070 TFR-6146026255 -400.00 164391201 0614
79 17-07-2025 ABDOD4 IORSDT 004-0941844375 400.00 1,644312.01 0614
80  17-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -1,006.09 1,643,30592 0614
81 17-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -207,826.34 1,435479.58 0614
82 17-07-2025 53999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -4,320.00 1,431,159.58 0614
83 17-07-2025 ABO0D4 MORPSD 004-1443868530 400.00 1,431,559.58 0614
g4 17-07-2025 ABODO4 MORPSD 004-0861660176 400.00 1,431,959.58 0614
85 17-07-2025 AB00O4 MORPSD 004-0838637450 200.00 143215058 0614
010753700088201-
86 17-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP s 200.00 1432359.58 0614
010753700088201-
87 17-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 200.00 1,432,559.58 0963
010753700088201-
88 17-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP et 200.00 1,432,750.58 0963
89 17-07-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020380000509 200.00 1,432,959.58 0614
90 17-07-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-1988926716 200.00 1,433150.58 0614
91 17-07-2025 ABDOO4 MORPSD 004-1633852843 400.00 1,433559.58 0614
52 17-07-2025 571698 SOCH 900.00 143445958 0614
63 16072025 TTBANK MR it 100,00 143485950 0614
94 18-07-2025 AB0O30 MORPSD 030-020469032096 400.00 1,435259.58 0614
g5 18-07-2025 AB0CO4 MORPSD 004-1443979774 400.00 1,435,659.58 0614
9% 18-07-2025 AB00OA MORPSD 0041411046709 400.00 1,436,059.58 0614
010753700088201-
97 18-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el hrgiliana s 400.00 1,436,459.58 0615

about:blank 2/4
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Date

Description ~  Amount Balance
98 18-07-2025 MORPSD 030-020146043847 200.00 1,436,659.58
99 18072025 MORPSD 030-020146043847 200.00 1,436,859.58
100 18-07-2025 MORPSD 030-020369249071 200.00 1,437,058.58
101 18-07-2025 MGRPSD 014-5552614020 200.00 1,437,259.58
102 18072025 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -24,048.00 1,413,211.58
103 18072025 o108 TFR-6146026255 -3,360.00 1,409,851.58
104 18072025 ITBANK e | i 200.00 141005058 0615
105 1807-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -3,360.00 1,406,691.58 0614
106 18-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o i 200.00 140689158 0643
107 18072025 ITBANK NMPSDP it attn 200.00 1,407,09158 0643
108 18-07-2025 93599 oTos TFR-6146026255 -1,750.00 140534158 0614
109 18072025 93999 oToS TFR-6146026255 -13,960.00 139138158 0614
110 18-07-2025 ABOOOZ MORPSD 002-3664249376 200.00 1,391,561.58 0614
11 18072025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -480.00 1,391,101.58 0614
112 18-07-2025 93999 o108 TFR-6146026255 -5,600.00 1,385,501.58 0614
113 18-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -7,326.00 1,378,175.58 0614
114 18072025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -13,373.83 1,364,80L75 0614
115 18-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -18,820.75 1,345981.00 0614
116 18-07-2025 93999 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -9,998.00 1,335983.00 0614 i
117 18072025 ABO002 MORPSD 002-2654883780 400.00 1,336,383.00 0614 - v S
18 18072025 ABO030 MORPSD 030-020339500538 400.00 133678300 0614 (UN?’I’]’J?'I?W H‘é?‘mﬂﬂ)
o L7
119 18072025 ITBANK NMPSDP Rl 200.00 1,336,983.00 0643 “7“111“1-10'1513’@%
120 18072025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-1408443497 400.00 1,337383.00 0614
121 18-07-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-1913486281 400.00 1,337,783.00 0614
122 18072025 ITBANK NMPSDP it 400.00 1,338,183.00 0643
123 1807205 ITBANK NMPSDP e 400.00 1,338,583.00 0451
124 1807-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ?;ggggzgggg;%ml 400.00 1,338,983.00 0963
125 18072025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020394737637 150.00 1,339,133.00 0614
126 18-07-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020394737637 50.00 1,339,183.00 0614
127 18072025 AB0O30 MORPSD 030-020359771084 200.00 133938300 0614
128 1807205 ABO0D4 MORPSD 004-2001287136 400.00 1,339,783.00 0614
129 1807-2025 ITBANK 17 R Lo O 200.00 133998300 0963
130 18-07-2025 ABOOD4 MORPSD 004-1551076977 200.00 1,340,183.00 0614
131 1807205 ABOOD4 MORPSD 004-1443513945 200.00 1,340383.00 0614
132 18-07-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-4191817259 400,00 1,310,78300 0614 ﬁf S/(___/
133 1807205 ABOOD4 MORPSD 004-1693921577 400.00 1,341,18300 0614 & i
134 18-07-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020329710824 400.00 Laisesoo oe  (WIENBIUNT U’-'WPJIQ”)
135 18-07-2025 ABOOD4 MORPSD 004-1548857925 400.00 1,341,98300  0614/.e = v -~ ¢
136 18-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -2,673.00 1,339,310.00 %HB’W’)Uﬂ’TTJﬂtﬂﬂUmﬂUﬂLW’H'ﬁ‘!'ﬁﬂJ
137 18-07-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP f;g;ggjgggﬁg;g&wm 200.00 133951000 0643
138 18-07-2025 680362 SDCH 1,300.00 1,340,810.00 0963
139 21-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -880.00 1,339,930.00 0614
140 21-07-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -2,600.00 1,337330.00 0614
141 21-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -8,000.00 1,320330.00 0614
142 21-07-2025 93999 0705 TFR-6146026255 -113,200.00 1,216,130.00 0614
143 21-07-2025 582077 SDCH 3,170.00 1,219,30000 0614
144 22-07-2025 93999 o10s TFR-6146026255 -6,210.00 1,213,00000 0614
195 22-07-2025 ITBANK L R 1,480.00 121457000 0614
146 22:07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP AR i W 900.00 121547000 0641
147 22-07-2025 560994 SOCH 3,690.00 1,219,160.00 0953
148 23-07-2025 93999 0705 TFR-6146026255 -4,240.00 1,214,92000 0614
149 23-07-2025 ITBANK Nopste . T i 100.00 121502000 0615
150 23-07-2025 93999 0105 TFR-6146026255 -5,448.00 120957200 0614
151 23-07-2025 93999 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -2,600.00 1,206,972.00 0614
152 24-07-2025 ABOOD4 MORPSD 004-1158103202 2,900.00 1,209,87200 0614
153 24-07-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP S 500.00 1,210,372.00 0614
154 24-07-2025 590384 SDCH 100.00 121047200 0614
155 24-07-2025 570790 oTos TFR-6146026255 -16,397.48 1,194,07452 0614
156 25-07-2025 93999 0TS TFR-6146026255 -1,692.00 119238252 Osl4
157 25-07-2035 93999 o105 TFR-6146026255 -13,492.00 1,178,890.52 0614
158 25-07-2025 93999 0TS TFR-6146026255 -1,572.00 117731852 0614
150 25-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -2,550.00 117476852 0614
160 25-07-2025 93999 o705 TFR-6146026255 -32,473.64 1,142,294.88 0614
161 25-07-2025 93999 o10s TFR-6146026255 -3,000.00 1139,20488 0614
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162
163

164
165
166
167

168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176

29-07-2025
29-07-2025

29-07-2025
29-07-2025
29-07-2025
29-07-2025

30-07-2025

30-07-2025
30-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025

31-07-2025

about:blank

Teller Id
570790
TTBANK

93999
93999
90180
90180

ITBANK

93999
570730

ABOO14
570082
93999
93999

ITBANK

£
(el Aigand)

‘Transaction Code
SDCH
NMPSDP

aTos
010
a10s
aTos

NMPSDP

SDCH
MORPSD
IORSDT
SDCH
oT0S
o105

NMPSDP

Description

010753700088201-
17506848330994000001

TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255

010753700088201-
17506848330994000001

TFR-6146026255

004-1763166879
014-0372506986

TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255

010753700088201-
17506848330994000001

Total :

Cheque
No.

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

Amount
8,860.00
2,900.00

-8,120.00
-5,230.00

-451.98
-1,000.00

2,500.00

-7,050.00
3,000.00
1,130.00
5,000.00
2,900.00

-1,792.00

-1,750.00

1,000.00

1,078,934.33

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

e

Fmtirnumsvn®

Balance Init'Br
1,148,154.88 0614
1,151,054.88 0615
1,142,934.88 0614
1,137,704.88 0614
1,137,252.90 0700
1,136,252.90 0700
1,139,152.90 0615
1,132,102.90 0614
1,135,102.90 0614
1,136,232.90 0614
1,141,232.90 0614
1,144,132.90 0863
1,142,340.90 0614
1,140,590.90 0614
1,141,590.90 0614

-1,275,862.22

Cqhy/—

(wonosdund Uszvplas)
- LA
A nnemMTMEEBmALIAMTIYIM
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 Krungthai

nsulne

Account Detail

Account No.  614-6-02625-5 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  auwmaiiauwizsyiod utingenisdn Alias Name  2.mailavwasysai(@uligenisdnen)
Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: - To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Sl

Description Cheque No. Balance  InitBr.

1 01-07-2025 90180 CBCA f:gf;f““ 8.5 10653960  -6,000.00 -6,000.00 0700
2 01-07-2025 90180 oTID Overdraft pratection 6,000.00 0.00 0700
M
3 02-07-2025 93999 BPDWT T -6,500.00 -6,500.00 0614
4 02-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 6,500.00 0.00 0614
T m x i S
5 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT LA IO 217.33 21733 0614
. o -~ o o
6 03-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 217.33 0.00 0614 u &
o Wnannid wiging)
7 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT : -173,250.00 -173,250.00 0614 v o o
AflAni-1000001276303 "7“U7§7UﬂqﬁUﬁy§
8 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 173,250.00 0.00 0614
PRy
9 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT L et 13,076.64 13,076.64 0614
10 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 13,076.64 0.00 0614
FRY o =
11 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT R 7,925.23 792523 0614
12 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,925.23 0.00 0614
13 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT 2 -6,340.19 -6,340.19 0614

Allawy.-1000001276332

14 03-07-2025 63999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,340.19 0.00 0614 9 ( —

2.W
15 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT R i 14,077.20 1407720 0614
16 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 14,077.20 0.00 0514 w &
g (wevaaduni Useyvulaw)
17 04-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e b e -4,572.00 457200 0614 . . x |
18 04-07-2025 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 4,572.00 000 ok O TUINMTINVIAUINAUALNYTYIN
19 04-07-2025 90180 cBeA fggfgfmzsg? U 10653962 -106.00 10600 0700
20 04-07-2025 90180 ot Overdraft protection 106.00 0.00 0700
2
20 07-07-2025 93999 BPOWT o -109,850.00 -109,850.00 0514
22 07-07-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 109,850.00 0.00 0614
23 07-07-2025 90180 CBCA i R -1,000.00 -1,000.00 0700
24 07-07-2025 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00 0.00 0700
2.m
25 08-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e SO -4,320.00 432000 0614
26 08-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 4,320.00 000 0614
2uM I
27 08-07-2025 93999 BPDWT R s -23,900.00 23,900.00 0614
28 08-07-2025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 23,900.00 0.00 0514
m ", -
29 08-07-2025 93999 BPDWT s 2,000.00 2,000.00 0614
30 08-07-2025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 2,000.00 0.00 0614
pRAY|
31 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT bR 33,285.98 33,285.98 0614
32 09-07-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 33,285.98 0.00 0514

about:blank 1/4
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Tel!e'r Idi Code De.sc.n.pt.:Ion _ rchequa No. A_mn_l.m.t
2.m
33 00-07-2025 93999 BPDWT R ADOBOOTAG e -30,908.41 -30,908.41 0614
34 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft pratection 30,908.41 0.00 0614
am
35  09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT alAnz-1000001407698 -35,574.00 -35574.00 0614
36 09-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 35,574.00 0.00 0614
2.m
37 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e R TAuTES -998.00 -998.00 0614
38 09-07-2025 53999 oTID Overdraft protection 998.00 0.00 0614
1m
39 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT oo g -6,340.19 -6,340.19 0614
10 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 6,340.19 0.00 0614
1M
a1 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT Bams- 1000001407892 -105,930.00 -105,930.00 0614
42 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 105,930.00 0.00 0814
am
43 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e 10OOCH AT 78RS -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0614
44 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00 0614
FRYY
45 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT Ang~1000001421354 -4,880.00 -4,880.00 0614
46 09-07-2025 93939 oTID Overdraft protection 4,880.00 0.00 0614
.m
47 11-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e tono00aaiast -24,560.00 -24,560.00 0614
a8 11-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 24,560.00 000 0614
2.
49 14-07-2025 93999 BPDWT aiim-1000001468617 -11,040.00 -11,040.00 0614
50 14-07-2025 93999 aTiD Overdraft protection 11,040.00 0.00 0614
PR
51 15-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e G T T -8,834.00 -8,834.00 0614
52 15-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 8,634.00 0.00 0614
2.4
53 15-07-2025 93999 BPOWT alan-1006001488757 -19,813.08 -19,813.08 0614
54 15-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 19,813.08 0.00 0614
24
55 15-07-2025 93999 BPDWT L TDOUDIAtE s -13,869.16 -13,869.16 0614 /
56 15-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 13,869.16 0.00 0614 (un9a Tyy,-i [‘ﬁ Fﬁ‘ﬂ .ﬁﬂ 6{] )
r 24 S = v ~ ¥
57 15-07-2025 93999 BPOWT L T 4,418.32 4,418.32 0614 Wamtiun ,h_ﬂ,{u %
58 15-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 4,418.32 0.00 0614
.m
59 15-07-2025 93999 BPDWT aflewt-1000001488751 -5,636.00 -5,636.00 0614
60 15-07-2025 93999 QTID Overdraft protection 5,636.00 0.00 0614
61 15-07-2025 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000506848 -1,878.83 -1,878.83 0614
62 15-07-2025 N/A oTID Overdraft protection 1,878.83 0.00 0614
63 15-07-2025 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000506848 -381.30 -381,30 0614
64 15-07-2025 N/A aTID Overdraft protection 381.30 0.00 0614
.M
65 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT v 00000 53438 -11,680.00 -11,680.00 0614
66 16-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 11,680.00 0.00 0614
2m
67 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT TR 00000 1533 1% -4,849.25 -4,849.25 0614
68 16-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 4,849.25 0.00 0614 Qf 2/(—/
2.m
69 17-07-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000001550088 -400.00 -400.00 0614 ‘
0 17072025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 400.00 000 osta  AWILVIENYWYIY U Viewe Wl)
21 L) - u - v
71 17-07-2025 93999 BPDWT W~ 1000001561822 -1,006.09 -1,006.09 06% 2UWMIINY 'lauwmunwmsu: !
72 17-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 1,006.09 000 0614
L
73 17-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e OO SE 808 -207,826.34 -207,826.34 0614
74 17-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 207,826.34 0.00 0614
3.m
75 17-07-2025 93999 BPDWT adant-1000001561664 -4,320.00 -4,320.00 0614
76 17-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,320.00 000 0614
m
77 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e In00g Saess -24,048.00 -24,048.00 0614
78 18-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 24,048.00 0.00 0614
2m
79 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT AWt -1000001584858 -3,360.00 -3,360.00 0614
80 18-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,360.00 0.00 0614
R AN
81 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT iAWY -1000001584867 -3,360.00 -3,360.00 0614
82 18-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 3,360.00 0.00 0614
m
83 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT AGAW-1000001584871 -1,750.00 -1,750.00 0614
84 18-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 1,750.00 0.00 0614
pEN
85 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT At -1000001584677 -13,960.00 -13,960.00 0614
86 18-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 13,960.00 0.00 0614
P ALY
87 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT 100000586458 -480.00 -480.00 0614
88 18-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 480.00 000 0614

about:blank 2/4
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Teller Id : gl Description ch_eqyeNo. Amount Balance  InitBi

2.
80 18072025 93999 BPDWT TR -5,600.00 -5,600.00 0614
90 1807-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 5,600.00 0.00 0614
2
o1 18072025 93999 BPDWT i LosTEiG -7,326.00 7,326.00 0614
92 1807-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,326.00 0.00 0614
m
93 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e SR R -13,373.83 -13,37383 0614
94 18-07-2025 93999 QTiD Overdraft protection 13,373.83 0.00 0614
2
95  18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e e RO -18,820.75 -18,82075 0614
9%  18-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 18,820.75 0.00 0614
2.m
97 18-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e R -9,998,00 -9,098.00 0614
a8 18-07-2025 93999 OoTID Overdraft protection 9,998.00 0.00 0614
.M
99 18-07-2025 93959 BPDWT sy T L -2,673.00 -2,673.00 0614
100 18-07-2025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 2,673.00 0.00 0614
J.m
101 21-07-2025 93999 BPDWT el i -880.00 -880.00 0614
102 21-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 850.00 000 0614
WM
103 21-07-2025 93999 BPOWT O -2,600.00 2,600.00 0614
104 21-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 2,600.00 0.00 0614
2m
105 21-07-2025 93999 BPDWT S s -8,000.00 8,000.00 0614
106 21-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protectian 8,000.00 0.00 0614
2.m
107 21-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e OEES -113,200.00 -113,200.00 0614
108 21-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 113,200.00 000 0614
2.
100 22-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i BISRR -6,210.00 -6,210.00 0614
110 22:07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 6,210.00 000 0614
2.m 4
11 23-07-2025 93999 BPDWT R T e -4,240.00 424000 0614 g
12 23-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 4,240.00 0.00 0614
= - ot a{
2.m
113 2307-2025 93999 BPOWT T A -5,448.00 -5,448.00 0614 (Wea T ASEANM)
114 23-07-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 5,448.00 0.00 0614 WIntiay ns v{y%
2w
115 23-07-2025 93999 BPDWT R e -2,600.00 2,600.00 0614
116 23-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 2,600.00 0.00 0614
117 24-07-2025 570790 CWTRC 6141796923 10653968 -16,397.48 -16,39748 0614
118 24-07-2025 570790 oTID Overdraft protection 16,397.48 000 0614
AW
119 25-07-2025 93999 BPDWT A B -1,692.00 -1,692.00 0614
120 25-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 1,692.00 0.00 0614
am
121 25-07-2025 93999 BPDWT D e Na -13,492.00 -13,492.00 0614
122 25-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 13,492.00 0.00 0614
am
123 25-07-2025 93999 BPOWT AflAw.~1000001812433 -1,572.00 -1,572.00 0614 ﬁ’ %____,—
124 25-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 1,572.00 000 0614
2m : = .
125 25072025 93999 BPDWT - itoutisiat 2,550.00 2,550.00 0614 (wenesdund U znuluu)
126 2507-2025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 2,550.00 0.00 0614, , - o -
m HNOTUIBNTINETIAUVAURLWY TU TS
127 25072025 93999 BPDWT P L, -32,473.64 32,473.64 0614V LE
128 2507-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 32,473.64 000 0614
2N
129 2507-2025 93999 BPDWT O s iR e -3,000.00 -3,00000 0614
130 25-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 3,000.00 000 0614
2.4
131 2907-2025 93999 BPDWT o SRS -8,120.00 -8,120.00 0614
132 29-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 8,120.00 0.00 0614
m
133 29-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i IR -5,230.00 -5,23000 0614
134 29-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 5,230.00 000 0614
135 29.07-2025 90180 CBCA PSR  sssaen -451.98 45198 0700
138 29:07-3629 Boi86 [23p2] Bverdiaft proteeisn 45198 b0 o700
137 29-07-2025 90180 CcocA f;&‘;f““’mg’ IEAS 10653965  -1,000.00 -1,000.00 0708
138 35.67-2025 50180 oriB Gverdraft protection 1,0606.00 8.66 o700
2.
139 30-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e TR -7,050.00 705000 0614
140 30-07-2025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 7,050.00 000 0614
FRY
141 31072025 93999 BPOWT e OO0 T -1,792.00 -1,792.00 0614
142 31-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 1,792.00 000 0514
_ ; i S B
CEREIT T T p— 475069 A7) 66l

about:blank 3/4



1/8/68 10:31 about:blank

Transaction
Code

144 31—67—2025 : 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,750.00 0.00 0614

Teller Id

Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

1,275,862.22 -1,275,862.22

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

fa,,fﬁ, W/~

(wemasdund Yrzvulan)

A it
(unarmnadl Wiaind) . s )
gemnemyinedomaiinmesyol

Famtiraumavyd
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FIBUIUNTENUEDARUENNTUIAS
Inndumaiinwesysol
swmsngalne anvunesysal @ailg® 614 - 0- 12919 - 2

a

FoUnduenuszinm Quehnaauming (Juganyuilus) swadyd 1101030102

v fuil 31 (eu nIngnAL WA, 2568

UM
EJamﬂam?}ammﬂmmmmamﬂamﬁzy?nwﬂﬂ'izmmﬁ"’ﬂﬂ (GFMIS) 2,107,023.93
%in Suitnalddesnly 1,000.00 1,000.00
an 1iadigiavadlidhuniuiy
Waanit 0674533 Wusensredeueddinn 140.00 140.00
L“E:IﬂLa‘Uﬁ 10605957 842.06 842.06
Yuiinanldinegely 98.00 98.00
paamavAanuluLlseansuIAT (Bank Statement) 2,107,103.99

ATINONABILE

(Wevasduns Usevulaw)

2%

gnunenTinendemaliaumsysol
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Account Detail

Account No.  614-0-12919-2 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  aavafiamasysol Wugeuyuiia il ama, Alias Name  a.maiimmzsysai(@ugavyuiall aga,
Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 2,107,103.99 Available Balance 2,107,103.99

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 659.93

Last Transaction Date 31-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: - To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Code’  Description Ch;gue Balance Init Br =
SRR, . . = g £ i gl = > -l & o
o el wladng)
1 03-07-2025 93999 oT0S o i -7,020.00 859,198.56 0614 = v
LU
g W unsdyd
2 03-07-2025 93999 0708 L3, - -7,190.00 852,00856 0614
3 03-07-2025 93999 oT0S méosmn -5,400.00 846,608.56 0614
4 03-07-2025 93999 oT0s K:{éosmlz -5,435.00 841,173.56 0614
TFR-
5 03-07-2025 93999 oTos i -3,950.40 837,223.16 0614
TFR-
6 03-07-2025 93999 otos L EA— 11,880.00 82534316 0614
7 03072025 93999 o105 e -54,625.23 7071793 0614 2 M
8 03-07-2025 93999 oT0s TN i -5,080.00 765,637.93 0614
s i
9 03072025 53999 oTos ianmen -9,972.92 75566501 0614 (WIevaIunsg U‘sz'qu'[nu)
v o ; - P =
10 03-07-2025 93999 oTos it -14,898.80 7076621  o6ta WO TU Jﬂﬂ’li’lﬂﬂjammﬂuﬂt“mwd
11 04-07-2025 TTBANK NBSDT gm&ssm 1,946.67 742,712.88 0614
TFR-
12 04-07-2025 660362 o108 it 1,010.00 741,702.88 0963
13 04-07-2025 680362 o108 s -790.00 740,912.88 0963
14 07-07-2025 90180 oTos i -14,298.12 72661476 0700
15 09-07-2025 93999 0o10S RIS -19,277.89 707,336.87 0614
TER-
16 09-07-2025 93999 oT0S i -6,303.00 701,03387 0614
TFR-
17 09-07-2025 93999 o705 it -3,360.00 697,673.87 0614
TFR-
18 09-07-2025 93999 oToS J 11,851.20 68582267 0614
19 09-07-2025 93999 o108 E:{-i(}ﬂﬂll -21,032.28 664,790.39 0614
TFR-
00 09-07-2025 93999 oT0s - 27,272.71 63751768 0614
21 09-07-2025 93999 oTos zﬁéﬂswlz -2,693.55 634,824.13 0614
2 09-07-2025 90180 0T10s i R -13,185.61 621,63852 0700
23 14-07-2025 93999 oT0s .GTEESOSIOIZ -2,500,00 61913852 0614
24 14072025 93999 oT0S i -4,000.00 61513852 0614
25 15-07-2025 N/A oT0S m«;ﬂsmn 2,776.13 612,362.35 0614
TFR-
26 15-07-2025 N/A oT0S T i 269.61 612,00278 0614

about:blank 112
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TellerId Transaction Code  Description Ch;gue Amount Balance Init'Br
27 16-07-2025 93999 oT0s TR -8,057.53 604,035.25 0614
6146051012 HLER e
2 93999 otos s -8,000.00 50603525 0614
28 16-07-2025 ti4ciEinn ,000. ,035.
9 1607-2055 93999 oTos i 7,500.00 58853525 0614
5 6146051012 T i
30 16-07-2025 93999 oTOS Trhe -7,000.00 581,535.25 0614
6146051012 Ll St
31 16-07-2025 93999 oT0S i -4,000.00 577,535.25 0614
6146051012 (it R
Phetchabun
32 18-07-2025 937071 BSD14 ffg;:mﬂ“ 3,382,618.00 3,960,153.25 108682
wrsyIai/2
33 21-07-2025 93999 oT0s e et -578,800.00 3,381,353.25 0614
34 25-07-2025 93999 oT0s Pl -432,212.29 2,949,110.96 0614
6146051012 Pt 19,430
TFR-
35 25-07-2025 93999 aTos Caaonints -341,738.31 2,607,402.65 0614
36 25-07-2025 590384 oT0s pLis -152,162.35 2,455,240.30 0614
6146051012 /162 455,240,
TFR-
37 25-07-2025 500143 o108 Elatnston -1,053.82 2,454,186.48 0614 -
38 25-07-2025 570790 0T0S L - -3,448.90 2,450,737.58 0614
TFR-
39 25-07-2025 90180 aTos tinsion -27,467.00 2,423,270.58 0700
TFR-
40 29-07-2025 93999 oTos L — -19,778.00 2,403,492.58 0614 ]
TFR-
41 29-07-2025 93999 oT0s e asinD -790.00 2,402,702.58 0614 ( BE" ool
v U'Nﬂ'l’)']']‘im AIFANNG)
42 30-07-2025 NJA oTos -51,302.00 2,351,40058 0614 9
6146051012 S e
s WIUINUNIS 31
43 30-07-2025 NJA oT0S eie 00 -53,540.00 2,297,860.58 0614
TFR-
44 30-07-2025 570790 o108 ET4GORiIZ -18,348.00 2,279,512.58 0614
45 31-07-2025 93999 oT0s i ~7,500.00 2,272,012.58 0614
6146051012 2 cefe 012
46 31-07-2025 93999 oT0s s -52,549.25 2,219,463.33 0614
- 6146051012 i Ut
47 31-07-2025 93999 oT0S i 16,834.19 2,202,629.14 0614
i 6146051012 Ry i
TFR-
48 31-07-2025 93999 oT0S L S -11,503.80 2,191,12534 0614
TFR- Q’lazx-/
49 31-07-2025 93999 0oT0S & easant -7,950.00 2,183,17534 0614
TFR- w 3
50 31-07-2025 93999 oTOS DAL — -8,270.00 2,174,905.34 0614 (WIENBITUNS U3 mquu )
07 TFR- ] a w P ¢
51 31-07-2025 93999 oTos e -9,610.00 2,165,295.34 “5142\!3'\14'3&0'1‘5’31’@']1% | Lwﬂuﬂtmswm
TFR-
52 31-07-2025 93999 o10% Eiasis1013 -11,781.00 2,153,514.34 0614
53 31-07-2025 93999 oTos i -9,194.00 2,144,32034 0614
6146051012 el H e
TFR-
54 31-07-2025 93999 oT0S 0T -13,320.45 2,130,995.86 0614
55 31-07-2025 93999 oTos Uiz -14,760.90 2,116,238.99 0614
6146051012 i G :
56 31-07-2025 93999 o10s T -9,135.00 2,107,103.99 0614
6146051012 L135. 407,103
Total :
3,384,564.67 -2,143,679.24

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 2/2
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 Krungthai

nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No.  614-6-05101-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  2availamwalsysol Lsunauuuﬂ"x‘l\]nun. Alias Name ').mnﬂmwmu1M(l3uanuuuﬁ11da'ua.)
Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 31-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: - To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Spedific Period: Today

: " Transaction
Teller Id Coda

Description Cheque No. 2 Balance Init Br

1 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT sho -7,020.00 -7,020.00 0614

AllAn.-1000001282584
2 03-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 7,020.00 0.00 0614
M :
3 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT b SRS -7,190.00 -7,190.00 0614 - P
= )
4 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,190.00 0.00 0614 (U'Na"]‘)']‘]‘jm ATd !Tﬂf"l)
' 1
. pHY o = o » o
5 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT s T T 5,400.00 5,400.00 0614 W unst f&!%
6 03-07-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,400.00 0.00 0614
m J
7 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT LA -5,435.00 5435.00 0614
8 03-07-2025 53999 oTID Overdraft protection 5,435.00 0.00 0614
.M
9 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e -3,950.40 3,950.40 0614
10 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 3,950.40 0.00 0614 2
PR
11 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT S s 11,880.00 -11,880.00 0614 RIS .. U‘ssmﬁ,au)
12 03-07-2025 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0614 L
3 = o - L3
_ 2am . % DTUATINBIGUNAUALWTIYT
13 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT LA 54,625.23 5462523 0614 \Y
14 03-07-2025 93939 oTID Overdraft protection 54,625.23 0.00 0614
1M ; =
15 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT iRl 5,080.00 5,080.00 0614
16 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 5,080.00 000 0614
um i
17 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i R 9,972.92 9,972.92 0614
18 03-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 9,972.92 0.00 0614
2an 2
19 03-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i 14,898.80 14,898.80 0614
20 03-07-2025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 14,898.80 0.00 0614
21 04-07-2025 680362 CWTRC 9630480956 10605955 -1,010.00 -1,010.00 0963
2 04-07-2025 680362 oTID Overdraft protection 1,010.00 0.00 0963
23 04072025 680362 CWTRC 9630480956 10605953 -790.00 790.00 0963
24 04-07-2025 680362 oTID Overdraft protection 790,00 0.00 0963
25 07-07-2025 90180 CBCA Sl 10605956 -14,298.12 -14,298.12 0700
26 07-07-2025 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 14,298.12 000 0700
2mM &
27 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT it 19,277.89 19,277.89 0614
28 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 19,277.89 0.00 0614
M -
29 09-07-2025 93999 BPOWT e A -6,303.00 6,303.00 0614
30 09-07-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 6,303.00 0.00 0614
m
31 09-07-2025 93399 BPDWT P L 3,360.00 3,360.00 0614
2 09-07-2025 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 3,360.00 0.00 0614
33 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT =M -11,851.20 -11,851.20 0614

Aflani.-1000001409020

about:blank 113
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Description Cheque No.  Amount Tax Balance Init,Br_;

Teller Td Transaction

(R, Ve ___ Code ;
34 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 11,851.20 0.00 0614

am
35 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e e -21,032.28 -21,032.28 0614
3% 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 21,032.28 0.00 0614
aam
37 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT et TR 27,272.71 2727271 0614
38 09-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 27,2721 0.00 0614
30 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT A OOTAT 0 -2,693.55 2,693.55 0614
40 00-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 2,693.55 0.00 0614
41 09-07-2025 50180 caca fggi“éﬁk’m iCAS 10605954  -13,185.61 -13,185.61 0700
42 00072025 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 13,185.61 000 0700
43 14-07-2025 93999 BPDWT :“;2“ OBy -2,500.00 -2,500.00 0614
44 14-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 2,500.00 0.00 0614
45 14-07-2025 93999 BPDWT S 00 aiEE -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0614
46 14-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 000 0514
47 15-07-2025 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000506848 -2,776.13 -2,77613 0614
48 15-07-2025 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 2,776.13 0.00 0614
49 15-07-2025 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000506848 260.61 26061 0614
50 15-07-2025 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 269.61 0.00 0614
51 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT ;-E:m_mmmml -8,057.53 -8,057.53 0614 -
52 16-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 8,057.53 0.00 0614
53 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT L -8,000.00 -8,000.00 0514 (U'I\Ua’n’j'j'igﬁ ﬂ?’d.ﬁ‘ﬂﬁ‘l)
ASAW.-1000001537487 e L . 3
s 1%
54 16-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 8,000.00 0.00 0614 H?ﬂﬂ?\!’iﬂﬂ?'ﬁﬁty“&
55 16-07-2025 93999 BRDWT e R R -7,500.00 -7,500.00 0614
56 16-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,500.00 0.00 0614
.M
57 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT e ~7,000.00 7,000.00 0614
58 16-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,000.00 0.00 0614
PR .
59 16-07-2025 93999 BPDWT b B -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0614
60 16072025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 000 0614
61 21-07-2025 93999 BPDWT B BT EaIs0 -578,800.00 -578,800.00 0614
62 21072025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 578,800.00 0.00 0614
63 25072025 93999 BPDWT Wi e e -432,212.29 -432,212.29 0614 Q Q/L,__/
64 25-07-2025 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 432,212.29 000 0614
2m . o - A
65 25072025 93999 BPOWT A e 341,738.31 34173831 0614 (1 pNaaTuns Ud mf*;, Lasl)
66 25-07-2025 53999 oD Overdraft protection 341,738.31 0.00 0614 o M o Atin tﬂ‘ﬂ'i\!'iﬂi
67 25072025 590384 CWTRC 6141230296 10605963  -152,162.35 -152,162.35 061&!9’“'” U
68 25-07-2025 590384 oTD Overdraft protection 152,162.35 0.00 0614
69 25072025 500143 CWTRC 6141421563 10605961 -1,053.82 -1,053.82 0614
70 25072025 500143 ot Overdraft protection 1,053.82 0.00 0614
71 25-07-2025 570790 CWTRC 6141318355 10605960 -3,448.90 -3,44890 0614
72 25072025 570790 oTID Overdraft protection 3,448.90 0.00 0514
73 25-07-2025 90180 CBCA SIS0 SHRBHICAS 10605958  -27,467.00 -27,467.00 0700
INCL R1
74 25-07-2025 90180 oTID Qverdraft protection 27,467.00 0.00 0700
1m
75 29-07-2025 93999 BPDWT i e -19,778.00 -19,778.00 0614
76 29-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 19,778.00 0.00 0614
.M
77 294072025 93999 BPDWT e e Eoeah -790.00 790.00 0614
78 29-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 70.00 0.00 0614
9294-
79 30-07-2025 K19294 PADWP e -51,302.00 -51,302.00 0614
80 30-07-2025 N/A oTID Overdraft protection 51,302.00 0.00 0614
9204-
81 30-07-2025 K19294 PADWP R e -53,540.00 -53,540.00 0614
82 30-07-2025 N/A oTID Overdraft protection 53,540.00 0.00 0614
83 30-07-2025 570790 CWTRC 10605962 -18,348.00 -18,348.00 0614
84 30-07-2025 570790 oTID Overdraft protection 18,348.00 000 0614
2m
85  31-07-2025 93999 BPOWT A0 assE: -7,500.00 -7,500.00 0614
86 31-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,500.00 0.00 0614
1M
87 31-07-2025 93999 BPDWT o SR -52,549.25 -52,549.25 0614
88 31-07-2025 93999 oTID Qverdraft protection 52,549.25 0.00 0514
.m
B9 31-07-2025 93999 BPDWT S e -16,834.19 -16,834.19 0514
90 31-07-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 16,834.19 0.00 0614
91 31-07-2025 93999 BPDWT p ik -11,503.80 -11,503.80 0614

aflany.-1000001955580

about:blank 2/3
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No.
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

Date
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025

31-07-2025

about:blank

Teller Id
93999
93999
93099
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

93999

about:blank

Amount Tax Balance Init Br
11,503.80 0.00 0614
-7,950.00 -7,950.00 0614

7,950.00 0.00 0614
-8,270.00 -8,270.00 0614
8,270.00 0.00 0614
-9,610.00 -9,610.00 0614
9,610.00 0.00 0614

-11,781.00 ~11,781.00 0614
11,781.00 0.00 0614
-9,194,00 -0,194.00 0614

9,194.00 0.00 0614

-13,320.45 -13,320.45 0614
13,320.45 0.00 0614

-14,760.90 -14,760.90 0614
14,760.90 0.00 0614
-9,135.00 -9,135.00 0614

9,135.00 0.00 0614
2,143,679.24 -2,143,679.24 .
kok, 10110

Transaction .
Code Description Cheque No.
OTID Overdraft protection
2.
Sk ot AfiAW 1000001955560
OTID Overdraft protection
.M
BEDW: afiav.-1000001955546
QTID QOverdraft protection
PR
BEDWT: aflanz-1000001955528
oTID Overdraft protection
2w
BPOWT aflan.-1000001955520
oTID Overdraft protection
2.m
BEDWE aflana.-1000001955505
QTID Overdraft protection
.
GHoW aflawz-1000001955477
QaTID Overdraft protection
2.m
ERDWT AllAWy.-1000001955467
QaTio QOverdraft protection
m
oW aflaw-1000001955462
QTID Overdraft protection
Total :
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict,

Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

i

il
(Wl ASAANA)
Wi s

District,

oY Vanu

(uenesdund Usewulon)
e s smsivedemedamerynl
Al

3/3
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‘iwmﬁamﬂﬁmwmgscﬂ

suiensngdlve avuwesysal @il 614 - 1 - 42156 - 3

FoUnBuanUssinm Ruihneauning (Guiurhn) sWatd 1101030102

W Yuil 31 1@eu AsngIAu WA 2568

UM
gaARAMEBRUIENUNTLARIEERt L AUsTAMTIY (GFMIS) 2,070,280.61
win tuiinaldinesily 38,214.00 38,214.00
uan Jushnswiassemsug 15,000.00 15,000.00
garaunaenulundseansuIAs (Bank Statement) 2,047,066.61
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1/8/68 10:30

-

nsolng
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

614-1-42156-3

amailamasysol Wuduehn

PHETCHABUN BR.

2,071,066.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

01-08-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id

Transaction Cade

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Description

about:blank

Active

Aanaiiawwdsysal W@usuein

THB

2,071,066.61

0.00

0.00

723.45

Balance

01-07-2025

TR fr 6141776701

2,000.00

i TTBANK NBSDT 1,863,170.61

2 01-07-2025 ABOO04 TORSDT 004-4462871185 516.48 1,863,687.09

3 02-07-2025 931001 BSDO2 VEC.GO/200059 20,000.00 1,883,687.09

4 02-07-2025 ABOD14 10RSDT 014-6442169848 2,000.00 1,885,687.09

5 02-07-2025 571703 SOCH 2,114.71 1,887,801.80

07 2maflany./ivmndy

6 03-07-2025 937072 BSD14 A R006 217.33 1,888,019.13

7 04-07-2025 ABO004 I0RSDT 004-2003715755 466.65 1,888,485.78

8 04-07-2025 ABOD14 TORSDT 014-4160893923 779.22 1,889,265.00

9 04-07-2025 581818 SDCH 3,979.47 1,893,244.47

10 07-07-2025 581818 SDCH 11,084.80 1,504,329,27

11 08-07-2025 581818 SDCH 2,000.00 1,906,329.27

12 09-07-2025 93999 oT10s TFR-6146054445 -17,600.00 1,888,729.27

13 09-07-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146054445 -19,107.00 1,869,622.27

14 09-07-2025 93999 o10s TFR-6146054445 -19,107.00 1,850,515.27

15 14-07-2025 570790 SDCH 1,000.00 1,851,515.27

16 17-07-2025 571698 SDCH 2,000.00 1,853,515.27

17 21-07-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146054445 -5,000.00 1,848,515.27

18 21-07-2025 TTBANK NBSDT TR fr 6141907423 10,000.00 1,858,515.27

19 21-07-2025 582077 SDCH 4,000.00 1,862,515.27

20 22-07-2025 ABOO11 IORSDT 011-3582942425 2,000.00 1,864,515.27
010753700088295-

21 22-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000506848ZQLEXP 100.00 1,864,615.27
010753700088295-

22 22-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000506848ZQLEXP 2,000.00 1,866,615.27
010753700088295-

23 22-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000506848ZQLEXP 2,000.00 1,868,615.27
010753700088295-

24 22-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000506848ZQLEXP 2,000.00 1,870,615.27
010753700088295-

25 23-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 09940005068487Q1 6XP 1,000.00 1,871,615.27

26 23-07-2025 590384 SDCH 6,000.00 1,877,615.27

27 24-07-2025 590384 SDCH 4,000.00 1,881,615.27

.07~ BPS/017/04/Advanced

28 25-07-2025 937070 BSD22 el N o Co. 30,000.00 1,911,615.27

29 25-07-2025 ABOD14 I0RSDT 014-1533002381 15,200.00 1,926,815.27
010753700088295-

30 25-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000506848ZQLEXP 1,000.00 1,927,815.27

31 25-07-2025 500143 SDCH 6,000.00 1,933,815.27

32 25-07-2025 500143 SDTRC 6146029785 12,697.52 1,946,512.79

33 25-07-2025 500143 SDTRC 6146051012 1,053.82 1,947,566.61
010753700088295-

34 29-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0999000506848ZQLEXP 2,000.00 1,949,566.61
010753700088295-

35 29-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 099100050684BZOL6XP 2,000.00 1,951,566.61
010753700088295-

36 29-07-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000506848ZQLEXP 500.00 1,952,066.61

about:blank

Init Br

0614
0614

108682

0614
0614

108682

0614
0614
0863
0863
0863
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

o

(unengd A3gdng)

-l

Wil wunsdd

QHS/__——

(emasduns Ussnulow)

sl 8N I dealamryial

0614

0963

0614

0963

0614
0614

108682

0614
0615

0614
0614
0614

0629

0614

0614

112
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No
37

38

39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50

51

52

53
54
55

29-07-2025

29-07-2025

28-07-2025
29-07-2025

29-07-2025

30-07-2025

30-07-2025
30-07-2025
30-07-2025
30-07-2025

30-07-2025

30-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025

31-07-2025

31-07-2025

31-07-2025
31-07-2025
31-07-2025

about:blank

Teller1d

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0O25
ABOO14

ITBANK

[TBANK

ABDO14
AB0002
AB0004
[TBANK

ITBANK

570790
ABODO4
AB00O4

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0OOG4
ITBANK
AB00G9

Transaction Code

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

MORPSD
IORSDT
NBSDT

NMPSDP

SDCH
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
NBSDT
MORPSD

Description
010753700088295-
0994000506848ZQLEXP

010753700088295-
0994000506848ZQL6XP

025-3741265310
014-0022837425

010753700088295-
099400050684BZQLEXP
010753700088295-
0994000506848ZQLEXP

014-4400398243
002-3660455597
004-7722054525
TR fr 9630178656

010753700088295-
0994000506848ZQLEXP

004-0342970214
004-7582248709

010753700088295-
0994000506848ZQL6XP

010753700088295-
0994000506848ZQLEXP

004-0892769658
TR fr 7050165344
069-2052119978

Total :

Cheque
No.

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate,banking@kth.co.th

i

(unaNal #anng)

samtheum vy

about:blank

Amount

2,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

6,000.00

2,000,00

2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

Tax Balance
1,954,066.61

1,956,066.61

1,966,066.61
1,976,066.61

1,986,066.61

1,989,066.61

1,999,066.61
2,001,066.61
2,003,066.61
2,007,066.61
2,011,066.61
2,013,066.61
2,015,066.61
2,017,066.61

2,023,066.61

2,025,066.61

2,027,066.61
2,037,066.61
2,047,066.61

246,710.00

=

(wevesduns Uszmulan)
ddwenmyinedemaiinweysal

InitBe

0614

0710

0614
0614

0401

0614

0614
0614
0614
0963

0614

0614
0614
0614

0963

1005

0614
0705
0614

-60,814.00

212
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nsolna
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

614-6-05444-5

rwmaiiamwgsysol tududn

PHETCHABUN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Code

about:blank

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name  aawailamasysol Wuduen

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-07-2025 Time: -

Description Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

am
1 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT Afiaw.-1000001410916 17,600.00 17,600.00 0614
2 09-07-2025 93999 QoTID Overdraft protection 17,600.00 0.00 0614
.
3 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT afllawy-1000001410819 -19,107.00 19,107.00 0614
4 09-07-2025 93999 QTID QOverdraft protection 19,107.00 0,00 0614
L
5 09-07-2025 93999 BPDWT aflant-1000001410497 -19,107.00 19,107.00 0614
6 09-07-2025 93999 QTID Overdraft protection 19,107.00 0.00 0614
2
7 21-07-2025 53999 BPDWT aflany~1000001636219 5,000.00 5,000.00 0614
8 21-07-2025 53999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,000.00 0.00 0614
Total : SR i : |
60,814.00 -60,814.00

(ueenngi A3AANA

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

" £

Famthaumsveyd

about:blank

Ry

(weveaduns Uszyulan)
fgmnensiedumadanysysa

17N



WWEUEaARUINNARY
endumalianwyysal samisengiy 2000600299
Potydusnuseinv Gudinede sWatyd 1101020501

o Fudl 31 feu nsngieu WA, 2568

UM

gaRnIMEEnUTIBUNSLARaRT Y TuenUsEANTLY (GFMIS) 23,926,339.00
%n
uan

gapAundaen U 23,926,339.00

ATINGNADULE

(A

ARk TR OO

(evesduns Useilay)

o

Ae1neMTIngdemalanysy ol




sanly | A20006002991001

ar

UgyBuonuszinm : 1101020501 RurnAss

=l - o
FUNT lﬂﬂﬂ‘u‘hﬂ‘iNuﬂ"lﬂﬂ‘i%ﬂ'i’lxiﬂ’l‘iﬂﬁi

20006 dUnUANENTINAIANTENTIANE

FalA 01 ASNIAY 2568 - 31 NINYIAY 2568

VR JINVNUA ;1

as

WRW - 13.08.2568
1281 : 13:52:32

HIUTWATT

Fuilassrons wothenans | Usswienms wenAse1ede g naiTun maudnay
win 1nsAn gorenly

(nean@uhn © 2000600299 23,926,339.00
dnEdukn 10914 Sushanng 9 Inendumaiia(@uuan) 226,339.00
semmerr sondn@duean ¢ 10914 Burdinans | Anerdvedaliuuen) 0.00 0.00 226,339.00
ToyBduehn ¢ 10915 Budipsmsinuinedoimadiaituuan) 23,700,000.00
e souUn AU ¢ 10915 ButhpmsAneivenduwaiiatuuen) 0.00 0.00 23,700,000.00
iy 1-mw"mamyif3ur.hn : 2000600299 0.00 0.00 23,926,339.00
Fsedy 0.00 0.00 23,926,339.00

/‘-
(UHaMNIE ATedha)
i nunsln?

FIUIULBNENTRLR : 1 978075

FIUIUAUIVIVNA - L W

(wwmasduni Uszvulan)
BN TINEEBMATANY IO



SILTNUNPADINRUIELTNINES18TU

SWANURE9IY ; 20006 ENTNIUANENSTUATSNIDITIENE

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 1
UserName : A20006002991001 ssiavweingne : 2000600299 Inenduwmadamesysl Report date :  13.08.2568
$ufl 1 n3ngAx 2568 fa 31 nsngAu 2568 Report time :  13:21:12

siaUnyTnendsziam FoUnyTuenuszan gaALNUN ok LATAR gonenly
1101010101 Ruanluile 0.00 170,306.31 (94,076.31) 76,230.00
1101010112 Wnduas 0.00 23,933.87 (23,933.87) 0.00
1101020501 Ruehneds 23,926,339.00 0.00 0.00 23,926,339.00
1101020601 Vs ifierands 0.00 47,867.74 (47,867.74) 0.00
1101020603 /8l sunms-lusuy. 0.00 6,415,034.99 (6,415,034.99) 0.00
1101020604 /8l sUAT-uBnaly. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030101 /8l nszuasIy 0.00 4,293,115.32 (4,293,115.32) 0.00
1101030102 /4 ooamine 4,571,733.83 4,744,583.32 (3,999,825.71) 5,316,491.44
1102010108 a/URUBL-UBN SU. 680,151.26 236,717.00 (528,889.26) 387,979.00
1102050124 AssuaIn Un. 0.00 6,514,166.99 (6,514,166.99) 0.00
1106010199 a/vmyuiouduy 13,326,077.48 0.00 L/'N'V(’r 0.00 13,326,077.48

/an}

3
{a B Tt Y.rd
VT IUTION VT4

o

alzanne Toa
" 2 V‘Id{b—‘”,[

(TRATIIS0 ASannm)
WIMuUMSUed

AE BN TIMEEmATARYTYIal




$ENUNARDINUNEIUNT18T18TY

TRENUIGIU : 20006 A1UNUANMENTINNNTAITONTIFNY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 2
UserName : A20006002991001 sviavaneiinane : 2000600299 Inerdumadiamsysed Report date :  13.08.2568
Suit 1 NINIAN 2568 89 31 NINAIAY 2568 Report time :  13:21:12

salTusnUseLmn FoUnduenyszan HOAENNT i LATAR ganenly
1205010101 21A15HNaNAY 10,757,575.00 0.00 0.00 10,757,575.00
1205010103 AdE. B1ANTWNDIAY (1,747,575.42) 0.00 (22,841.83) (1,770,417.25)